ST. STEPHEN'S SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi Upto 10+2
Gospur Road, Dalsingsarai, Samastipur, Bihar.- 848114

Fee Structure Session 2022 - 2023 Applicable From May, 2022

Exam. Fee :- Pre -Nur to Prep - 300 + 300, Ito X -500+ 500. Science Lab Charge - 1000 (Annual) - VIII to X.

Security Money Non- Annual Charge Annual
Class Registration Admission Refundable Monthly Fee | Total Amount| Pay in between Tution Fee Total
April + May 2022

Baby 1000 2500 2700 750 6950 2300 9000 11300
Pre. Nur 1000 2500 2700 800 7000 2800 9600 12400
Nursery 1000 2500 2700 900 7100 3000 10800 13800
Prep 1000 2500 2700 950 7150 3000 11400 14400
Std -1 1000 2500 3000 950 7450 3500 11400 14900
Std - 11 1000 2500 3000 1000 7500 3500 12000 15500
Std - 111 1000 2500 3000 1050 7550 3500 12600 16100
Std - 1V 1000 2500 3400 1100 8000 3500 13200 16700
Std -V 1000 2500 3400 1150 8050 3800 13800 17600
Std - VI 1000 2500 3700 1200 8400 3800 14400 18200
Std - VII 1000 2500 3700 1300 8500 3800 15600 19400
Std - VIII 1000 2500 3700 1400 8600 4000 16800 20800
Std - IX 1000 2500 4200 1600 9300 4800 19200 24000
Std - X 1000 2500 4200 1700 9400 4800 20400 25200

Note :- Tuition fee - One time payment in year 2022-23 rebate Rs. 600 only.

* Rebate Rs. 50 up to 10th of the current month.

* Rebate 10% of Annual charge on one time payment in the month of April + May 2022.

*A late fine of Rs. 50 will be added after 10th if fee is not being paid in the current month.

* Tuition fee of May + June will be payable in the month of May 2022 and Feb + March 2023 in the month Feb 2023




St. Stephen’s School

Know as you Grow

Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi, Upto 10+2

Gospur Road, Dalsingsarai, Samastipur, Bihar.- 848114

Fee Structure Session 2021-22

Exam. Fee :- XI to XII - 500 + 500. Science Lab Charge - 1000 (Annual) -

Annual Charge
Class Registration Admission Monthly Fee Pay in between
April + May 2021
XI th 500 10000 1700 2000
XII th 10000 1700 2000

Note :- Tuition fee - One time payment in year 2021-22 rebate Rs. 1200 only.

* Rebate Rs. 100 up to 10th of the current month.

* Rebate 10% of Annual charge on one time payment in the month of April + May 2020.

*A late fine of Rs. 50 will be added after 10th if fee is not being paid in the current month.

* Tuition fee of May + June will be payable in the month of May and Feb + March in the month Feb.




ST. STEPHEN'S SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi Upto 10+2
Gospur Road, Dalsingsarai, Samastipur, Bihar.- 848114

Fee Structure Session 2022 - 2023 Aplicable From April, 2022

Exam. Fee :- Pre -Nur to Prep - 300 + 300, Ito X -500+ 500. Science Lab Charge - 1000 (Annual) - VIII to X.

Security Money Non- Annual Charge Annual
Class Registration | Admission Refundable Monthly Fee | Total Amount| Pay in between Tution Fee Total
April + May 2022

Std -1 1000 2500 3000 950 7450 3500 11400 14900
Std - 11 1000 2500 3000 1000 7500 3500 12000 15500
Std - 11T 1000 2500 3000 1050 7550 3500 12600 16100
Std - IV 1000 2500 3400 1100 8000 3500 13200 16700
Std -V 1000 2500 3400 1150 8050 3800 13800 17600
Std - VI 1000 2500 3700 1200 8400 3800 14400 18200
Std - VII 1000 2500 3700 1300 8500 3800 15600 19400
Std - VIII 1000 2500 3700 1400 8600 4000 16800 20800
Std - IX 1000 2500 4200 1600 9300 4800 19200 24000
Std - X 1000 2500 4200 1700 9400 4800 20400 25200
Std - XI 1000 10000 6000 1900 18900 7500 22800 30300
Std - XII 1000 10000 6000 2000 19000 7500 24000 31500

Note :- Tuition fee - One time payment in year 2022-23 rebate Rs. 600 only.

* Rebate Rs. 50 up to 10th of the current month.

* Rebate 10% of Annual charge on one time payment in the month of April + May 2022.

*A late fine of Rs. 50 will be added after 10th if fee is not being paid in the current month.

* Tuition fee of May + June will be payable in the month of May 2022 and Feb + March 2023 in the month Feb 2023
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